Lockinvandig G-gangaMassing

Massing

Artikelnummer
50899504
50899506
50899508
50899512
50899516
50899520
50899524
50899532

Ganga 1
G 1/4" IF
G 3/8"IF
G 1/2" IF
G 3/4"IF
G1'IF
G11/4"IF
G11/2"IF
G2'IF

Produktgrupp 500
Material Méssing
Union Nej
Ganga 2 Vikt (kg)

G 1/4" Invandig -
G 3/8" Invandig -
G 1/2" Invandig 0.02
G 3/4" Invandig -
G 1" Invandig -
G 1 1/4" Invandig -
G 1 1/2" Invandig -
G 2" Invandig -
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